Licensed I/A Operation & Maintenance Operators

Barnstable County Department of Health and Environment

P.O. Box 427, Barnstable, MA 02630

Company Name

ACCU Sepcheck

All Cape Environmental Inc
Aquapoint .3 LLC

Bridgewater Pump, Inc.

Cape Septic Inspections

Clear Water Industries LLC
Clearwater Discovery

Clearwater Recovery

Copper Rose Services

Effluential Technologies, Inc.
Green Wastewater Solutions
Hickey Environmental Services
Island Environmental Services
LuCo Wastewater Services, Inc.
Natural Systems Utilities (formerly Bennett
Environmental Associates)

Pureflo

Rosano Davis

Septic Preservation Services
Siegmund Environmental Services, Inc.
Wastewater Services LTD
Wastewater Treatment Services
Weston and Sampson Services Inc
WhiteWater, Inc.

Phone Number
508-385-5891
508-776-6219
508-985-9050
508-697-9943
508-280-3356
978-356-0779
781-878-3808
781-878-3849
774-208-1810
401-293-0108
401-737-7600
508-400-2416
508-498-2482
508 991 9951
508-896-1706

508 742 7324
781-383-8888
508-222-2203
401-785-0130
617-438-5609
508-880-0233
978-532-1900
888-377-7678

City

South Dennis
Yarmouth Port
New Bedford
Bridgewater
Teaticket
Ipswich
Rockland
Rockland
Wellfleet
Tiverton
Warwick

Oak Bluffs
Nantucket
East Falmouth
Brewster

Middleborough
Cohasset
Attleboro
Norton

Norton
Raynham
Reading
Charlton

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
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